
 Updated: 04/03/2024___________2024 BOY’S BASKETBALL STAFF_________________  
 

Tournament Coordinators 

 

Age Group Tournament Coordinator Contact # Email Address 

7, 8, 9, 10 LaKeesha Beverly 443-927-5722 keeshas@verizon.ne 
   

11, 12 Ben DuBose 410-340-0635 bdubose1744@aol.com 

 

13, 14 Maurice Ward 443-844-5233 moward111@gmail.com 

   

15, 16, 17, 19 Dean Eversley 1-301-332-7796 deversley23@verizon.net 

 

   

Assistant to Tournament Director 

Thurman Bell  443-277-4517 bellthurman@yahoo.com 

Herb Estep  410-488-4229 coachherb01@gmail.com 

Dean Eversley  1-301-332-7796 deversley23@verizon.net  

 

 

Official Coordinators 

George Pinchback  443-825-9230 gpinchback290@comcast.net 

Maurice Ward  443-844-5233 moward111@gmail.com 

 

 

Facility Coordinators 

LaKeesha Beverly  443-927-5722 keeshas@verizon.net 

Danielle Biles  410-258-3748 d.biles815@comcast.net 

Gary Brooks  410-340-1209 garybrooksllc@gmail.com 

Karen Brooks  443.838.1630 KarenB5TN75@comcast.net 

Tyeisha Bydume  410-982-8223 tyeisha.bydume@yahoo.com 

William (Coo) Bydume  410-977-8790 wbydume@yahoo.com 

Kevin Dade  1-240-832-5164 coachkevindade@yahoo.com 

Nikki Dade  1-240-832-5162 nakiea29@yahoo.com 

Ashlie DuBose  410-340-0578 ashliemfdubose@gmail.com 

Tracey Estep  410-371-8743 mstraceye01@yahoo.com 

Terri Fulp  410-848-4092 myatoz2000@yahoo.com 

Sonya Henson  410-964-1880 henson7602@gmail.com 

Ronald Holcolmb  443 854-0990 holcomberl@gmail.com 

Hansberry Moore  443-955-0436 luckycharm1210@aol.com 

Raymond Pack  410-689-5049 coachpack71@gmail.com 

 

 

First Aid Coordinator 

Caprice Warren  410-624-6130 cwarren0616@gmail.com 

 

Education & Developmental Coordinator 

Choo Smith  410-298-4503 (Office)  

Karyn D. Bullock - Assistant 410-458-2660 kdbullock@choosmith.com  

 

Score Keeper & Clock Operator Coordinator 

Joyce Venable  667-289-5348 / 410-994-6131 joycevenable@hotmail.com 

 

Administrative Staff 

Webmaster - Jim DuPree 410-488-6106 james.dupree4@verizon.net 

Executive Asst.- Antoinette DuBose 443-794-8967 ndubose1744@aol.com 

 

Honorary Facility Coordinators 

Bernard Jack-Young  410-530-2321 ybernard1@aol.com 

Darlene Young  443-570-3861 darleneyoung17@gmail.com 

Howard Williams  443-765-2990 mdaau17BB@aol.com 

 

Tournament Directors 

Director - Ben DuBose  410-340-0635 bdubose1744@aol.com 

Asst. Director – Eric Brown 443-865-3063 mobybrown@aol.com 

Asst. Director-LaKeesha Beverly 443-927-5722 keeshas@verizon.net   
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